29
XEV02
iProRACK
XC400/600 & XC1000
XEV02
SLAVE
4÷20mA, 0÷10V
4÷20mA, 0÷10V

A B C D E
X E V 0 2 D - A B C D E
HOW to ORDER
TM compressor management
XEV02: DIGITAL™ COMPRESSOR APPLICATIONS
COMPRESSOR RACK REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS
Power supply Temperature probe Pressure probe Measurement unit Buzzer
2 = 24Vac N = NTC86K 0 = No B = Bar/°C 0 = No
4 = 110Vac P = Pt1000 1 = 0-5V P = PSI/°F 1 = Yes
5 = 230Vac 2 = 4-20mA H = KPA/°C
3 = PP11
4 = PP30
5 = PPR15
6 = PPR30
76
.
XEV02
4-20mA, 0-10V
ModBUS
4-20mA, 0-10V
XEV02D
D: 4 DIN Rail
iProRACK
XC400/600 & XC1000
XEV02D
MASTER
SLAVE
DRIVER SLAVE for DIGITAL™ COMPRESSOR MANAGEMENT
Driver slave for Digital™ compressor management with triac and open collector outputs
COMPATIBILITY with DIXELL CONTROLLERS
DIGITALTM
COMPRESSORS
COMPRESSOR RACK REFRIGERATION CONTROLLERS
FEATURES XEV02D
Display: n° digits ± 3 d.p.
Keyboard: push buttons 4